165
Typical specifications
Supply and install Emergi-Lite® EF39P Series remote
emergency lighting fixtures. These remote fixtures will
consist of either single or double lamp configurations
according to the design. These fixtures shall be fully gasketed
with a UV resistant and fire retardant polycarbonate back
plate with a clear heavy-duty UV resistant polycarbonate

  Example: EF39PDM-B-LI
—
Ordering information
Ordering code Lamp type Voltage/wattage
580.0097-E MR16 LED 6V-4W
580.0122-E MR16 LED 6V-5W
580.0093-E MR16 LED 12V-4W
580.0098-E MR16 LED 24V-4W
580.0100-E MR16 LED 24V-6W
580.0104-E MR16 LED 12V-5W
580.0106-E MR16 LED 12V-6W
580.0113-E MR16 LED 120V-4W
—
Replacement lamps
©2021 ABB. All rights reserved. Rev: 09/2023
NEMA-4X